10

11

12

13

Event 9 - 100m Backstroke women Preliminary

open class

Hosszu Katinka

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:29,31, 100m:

Burian Katalin

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:31,12, 100m:

Gyorgy Réka

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:31,06, 100m:

Joo6 Sara

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:31,48, 100m:

Koprivova Vera

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,69, 100m:

Pogacs Evelin

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,14, 100m:

Socz6 Kinga

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,63, 100m:

Boszormenyi Bettina
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,56, 100m:

Bryan Charlotte

RT +0.,69, 50m: 00:31,56, 100m:

Saghy Fédra

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:32,07, 100m:

Ilyes Laura Vanda

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:32,58, 100m:

Ahmed Samiha Tarek

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:32,39, 100m:

Halmai Petra

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,45, 100m:

00:59.,83 (00:30.,52)

01:03,62 (00:32,50)

01:03,66 (00:32,60)

01:05,49 (00:34,01)

01:05,55 (00:33,86)

01:06,09 (00:33,95)

01:06,09 (00:34 46)

01:06,10 (00:34,54)

01:06,11 (00:34.,55)

01:06,70 (00:34,63)

01:06,76 (00:34,18)

01:07,10 (00:34.,71)

01:07,19 (00:34,74)

1989

1995

1996

1995

1995

1998

1998

1998

1994

2000

2001

1998

1997

Vasas SC

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

TFSE

FTC

Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
Szhalombattai VUK SE
Szhalombattai VUK SE

BVSC Zuglo

Swansea Aquatics

ANK Uszoklub Pecs

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

Egyptian Swimming Federation

Hulldam 91 UE

59.83

1:03.62

1:03.66

1:05.49

1:05.55

1:06.09

1:06.09

1:06.10

1:06.11

1:06.70

1:06.76

1:07.10

1:07.19

q916

q +03.79 762

q +03.83 760

q +05.66 698

q+05.72 697

q +06.26 680

q +06.26 680

q+06.27 679

q+06.28 679

q+06.87 661

q +06.93 659

q+07.27 649

q+07.36 647



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Abay Nemes Anna

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:31.,83,

Lukacs Evelyn

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:32,50,

Fodor Helga

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,37,

Szilvasi Gréta

RT +0.,72, 50m: 00:33,00,

Farkas Adél

RT +0.,74, 50m: 00:33,65,

Adam Henrietta

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:32.96,

Beliczai Bora

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,58,

Orosz Viktoria

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,24,

Gyurinovics Fanni

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,56,

Janovitz Share Lee

RT +0.75, 50m: 00:34,17,

Nagy Noémi Sara

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

01:07,37 (00:35.,54)

01:07,39 (00:34,89)

01:07,43 (00:35,06)

01:07,78 (00:34.78)

01:08.,04 (00:34,39)

01:08,11 (00:35,15)

01:08,80 (00:36,22)

01:08,86 (00:35,62)

01:09,14 (00:35,58)

01:09.91 (00:35,74)

1996

1997

1999

1999

1998

2000

2001

1993

2001

1997

1998

Délzalai Vizmi SE

Kobanya Sport Club

Délzalai Vizmi SE

Kiskunhalasi UGYE

BVSC Zuglo

BHSE

Egri Usz6 Klub

Kobanya Sport Club

Gyari Usz6 Sportegy.

Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

Mohacsi Torna Egylet

1:07.37

1:07.39

1:07.43

1:07.78

1:08.04

1:08.11

1:08.80

1:08.86

1:09.14

1:09.91

1:10.28

q+07.54 642

q+07.56 641

q +07.60 640

R +07.95 630

R +08.21 623

+08.28 621

+08.97 602

+09.03 601

+09.31 594

+10.08 574

+10.45 565



25

26

27

28

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:33,62, 100m: 01:10,28 (00:36,66)

Colakovic Ivona

1997

RT +0.,69, 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:10,33 (00:36,04)

Fodor Flora

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:10,38 (00:36,33)

Kurdi Zsofia

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:10,91 (00:36,88)

Gercsak Dora

1997

2001

1996

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:34,85, 100m: 01:12,32 (00:37.47)

Verraszté Evelyn

withdrawn.

Event 10 - 100m Backstroke men Preliminary

1989

00:55.,51 (00:28.48)

00:56,72 (00:28.97)

00:57.59 (00:29.,89)

00:57.91 (00:29,64)

00:58,04 (00:30,09)

:00:58,57 (00:29,95)

open class
1. Bonacchi Niccolo

RT +0,55, 50m: 00:27,03, 100m:
2.  Mohamed Youssef Ahmed Abdall

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:27,75, 100m:
3. Foldhazi David

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,70, 100m:
4. Budai Lajos

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28.27, 100m:
5. Cseh Laszl6

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27.95, 100m:
6. Voboril Matej

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28.,62, 100m
7. Balog Gédbor

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,86, 100m:

00:58,72 (00:30,86)

1994

1998

1995

1996

1985

1993

1990

BVSC Zuglo

BVSC Zuglo

Budafoka XXII. SE

BVSC Zuglo

A Jovo SC Veolia

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

Egyptian Swimming Federation
BACSVIZ KVSC KESI
BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

Egri Usz6 Klub

KOMETA BRNO

Dunaferr DVSI

1:10.33

1:10.38

1:10.91

1:12.32

+10.50 564

+10.55 563

+11.08 550

+12.49 519

d.n.s.

55.51

56.72

57.59

5791

58.04

58.57

58.72

q819

q+012

q+02.0

q+02.4

q+02.5

q+03.0

q+032



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

Kawecki Radoslaw

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:29,24, 100m: 00:58.,88 (00:29,64)

Nagy Péter

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28.,92, 100m: 00:59,00 (00:30,08)

Abouelseoud Youssef Mahmoud Moha

RT +0.,78, 50m: 00:28,36, 100m: 00:59.,06 (00:30,70)

Kovacs Benedek

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28.,61, 100m: 00:59,14 (00:30,53)

Youssef Ahmed Ismail Mohamed

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,79, 100m: 00:59,24 (00:30.,45)

Szentes Bence

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,69,

Jamal Chavoshifar

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28.52,

Németh Nandor

RT +0.,75, 50m: 00:29.,66,

Bajusz Soma

RT +0.58, 50m: 00:29.65,

Varga Bence

RT +0.,70, 50m: 00:29.80,

Szauter Gergd

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,38,

Csanaki Balint

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

:00:59,99 (00:31,30)

:01:00,15 (00:31,63)

£ 01:01,32 (00:31,66)

:01:02,74 (00:33,09)

:01:02,74 (00:32,94)

:01:05,55 (00:33,17)

1991

1985

1994

1998

1996

1996

1990

1999

1998

2001

1994

2002

Radoslaw Kawecki

Vasas SC

Egyptian Swimming Federation

Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft.

Egyptian Swimming Federation

Pécsi Sport Nonprof.

I.R. Iran

Egri Usz6 Klub

Békéscsaba Elore UK

Gyori Uszék KHE

FTC

Gyori Uszék KHE

58.88

59.00

59.06

59.14

59.24

59.99

1:00.15

1:01.32

1:02.74

1:02.74

1:05.55

1:08.36

q+033

q+034

q+03.5

q+03.6

q+03.7

q+04.4

q+04.6

q+05.8

*+07.2

*+07.2

+10.04

+12.85



Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke women Preliminary

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:32,87, 100m: 01:08,36 (00:35.49)

Mencarini Luca
Hussein Mohamed Khaled Moham

withdrawn.

Mohamed Mohamed Samy

withdrawn.

open class
1. Sebestyén Dalma

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:11,38 (00:38,23)
2. Kardos Viktoria

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34 49, 100m: 01:12,64 (00:38,15)
3. Tolba Rowida Hesham Mohame

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:34,55, 100m: 01:12,69 (00:38,14)
4. Dzerkal Ganna

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:34.97, 100m: 01:12.,93 (00:37,96)
5. Gyertyanffy Séara

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:33 43, 100m: 01:12.,99 (00:39,56)
6. Abdelfattah Mai Atef

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:13 41 (00:39,30)
7. Torok Eszter

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,54)
7. Toth Lili

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,33, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,80)
9. Balbaa Nermine Maher Saad

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,55)
10 L.

Okos Gloria

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:15,18 (00:39,68)
11 Kerecsen Gerle

1995
1991

1997

1997

1998

1995

1987

1998

1991

1999

1995

1997

1999

1998

Fed. Italiana Nuoto
Egyptian Swimming Federation

Egyptian Swimming Federation

Hulldm 91 UE

BVSC Zuglo

Egyptian Swimming Federation
Ukraine

Vasas SC

Egyptian Swimming Federation
Budaféka XXII. SE

Egri Usz6 Klub

Egyptian Swimming Federation
BVSC Zuglo

HOD Uszo SE

:11.38

:12.64

:12.69

:12.93

:12.99

11341

:14.13

:14.13

:14.23

:15.18

:15.97

dns.!

dn.s.

q732

q+012

q+013

q+01.5

q+01.6

q+02.0

q+02.7

q+02.7

q+02.8

q+03.8

q+04.5



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:35,87, 100m:

Gyurinovics Fanni

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,48, 100m:

Csado Zsanett

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:36,59, 100m:

Sos Klaudia

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:35,53, 100m:

Szurovcsak Ivett

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:36,81, 100m:

Monkhouse Tabitha

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:36,07, 100m:

Kovacs Nikolett

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:35,82, 100m:

Karolyi Fanni

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:36,50, 100m:

Halmai Blanka

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:36,52, 100m:

Molnar Laura

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:37,64, 100m:

Jurinovics Aida

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:37,97, 100m:

0

—_

115,97 (00:40,10)

0

—_

116,26 (00:40,78)

0

—_

116,89 (00:40,30)

01:17,16 (00:41,63)
01:17.41 (00:40,60)
01:17,65 (00:41,58)
01:18,65 (00:42.83)

0

—_

118,66 (00:42,16)

0

—_

119,33 (00:42.81)

01:20,02 (00:42,38)

01:20.,95 (00:42.,98)

2001

1996

2000

1998

1995

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

Szhalombattai VUK SE

Egri Usz6 Klub

Nyiregyhdzi Sportc.

Swansea Aquatics

Vasas SC

HOD Uszo SE

Hulldam 91 UE

Kobanya Sport Club

Kobanya Sport Club

1:16.26

1:16.89

1:17.16

1:17.41

1:17.65

1:18.65

1:18.66

1:19.33

1:20.02

1:20.95

q+04.8

q+05.5

q+05.7

q+06.0

q+062

R +07.2

R +07.2

+07.95

+08.64

+09.57



22

23

Garamvolgyi Csenge

RT +0.,77, 50m: 00:38,78, 100m: 01:22.,94 (00:44,16)

Kernya Klaudia

RT +0.,82, 50m: 00:42,13, 100m: 01:28,65 (00:46,52)

Molnar Flora

Verraszté Evelyn
withdrawn.

1999

2000

1998
1989

Event 12 - 200m Freestyle men Preliminary

open class
1. Di Giorgio Alex
2. Dudis Daniel

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,02, 100m: 00:53,81 (00:27,79),
3. BERNEK Péter

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:25,43, 100m: 00:53,17 (00:27,74),
4.  Szabé6 Norbert

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:26,68, 100m: 00:55,28 (00:28,60),
5. Elewa Omar Ahmed Khaled Mo

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,01, 100m: 00:54,30 (00:28,29),
6. Morsy Marwan Ahmed Aly

RT +0.85, 50m: 00:26,69, 100m: 00:54,97 (00:28 28),
7. Coggi Valerio

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,47, 100m: 00:55,35 (00:28,88),
8.  Mészaros Mark

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,51, 100m: 00:54,43 (00:28,92),
8. Cseh Lészlo

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,19, 100m: 00:54,45 (00:28,26),
10

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:25,98, 100m: 00:53,77 (00:27,79), 150m: 01:22,36 (00:28.,59), 200m:

Mohamed Mohamed Samy

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

1990

1994

01:22,63 (00:28,82), 200m:

1992

01:22,32 (00:29,15), 200m:

1996

01:23,53 (00:28,25), 200m:

1997

01:23,52 (00:29,22), 200m:

1995

01:23,99 (00:29,02), 200m:

1994

01:24,83 (00:29 48), 200m:

1994

01:23,85 (00:29 42), 200m:

1985

01:23.,84 (00:29,39), 200m:

1997

HOD Uszo SE

Gyori Uszék KHE

Délzalai Vizmi SE
A Jovo SC Veolia

Fed. Italiana Nuoto
01:50.42 (00:28,06)

Kaposvari SI
01:51,06 (00:28 43)
BVSC Zuglo
01:51,81 (00:29.49)
Kobanya Sport Club
01:52,23 (00:28,70)
Egyptian Swimming Federation
01:52,25 (00:28,73)
Egyptian Swimming Federation
01:52,51 (00:28,52)
Fed. Italiana Nuoto
01:52,57 (00:27,74)
Budaféka XXII. SE
01:52,94 (00:29,09)
Egri Usz6 Klub
01:52,94 (00:29,10)

Egyptian Swimming Federation

1:22.94

1:28.65

1:50.42

1:51.06

1:51.81

1:52.23

1:52.25

1:52.51

1:52.57

1:52.94

1:52.94

1:53.28

+11.56

+17.27

dns. !

dn.s.

q788

q+00.6

q+01.3

q+01.8

q+01.8

q+02.0

q+02.1

q+02.5

q+02.5

q+02.8



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:25,61, 100m: 00:54,32 (00:28,71), 150m:

Marciano Fabien

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:26,03, 100m: 00:54,25 (00:28,22), 150m:

Marton Richard
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,90, 100m: 00:55,02 (00:29,12), 150m:
Gratz Benjamin
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,07, 100m: 00:55,76 (00:28,69), 150m:

Seres Edwin

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:26,71, 100m: 00:55,48 (00:28,77), 150m:

Tennant Oliver

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,60, 100m: 00:55,20 (00:28,60), 150m:

Elsayed Salem Thab Salem

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:26,01, 100m: 00:54,76 (00:28,75), 150m:

Pizzetti Samuel
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:27,18, 100m: 00:56,01 (00:28,83), 150m:
Telegdy Addam
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,27, 100m: 00:55,00 (00:28,73), 150m:

Boldizsar Valter

RT +0.,80, 50m: 00:26.,55, 100m: 00:55.,41 (00:28,86), 150m:

Hegediis Mérton

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:26,64, 100m: 00:55,54 (00:28,90), 150m:
Ahmed Ahmed Bahgat Mohamed

01:23,88 (00:29,56), 200m:

1993

01:24,13 (00:29.,88), 200m:

1999
01:24,94 (00:29.92), 200m:

1996

01:24,88 (00:29,12), 200m:

1995

01:24,86 (00:29,38), 200m:

1993

01:25,24 (00:30,04), 200m:

1995

01:24,35 (00:29,59), 200m:

1986

01:25,69 (00:29,68), 200m:

1995

01:24,98 (00:29.,98), 200m:

1996

01:24,87 (00:29,46), 200m:

1996
01:25.33 (00:29,79), 200m:
1995

01:53.28 (00:29 40)
Fed. Italiana Nuoto
01:53 45 (00:29.,32)
Budaféka XXII. SE
01:53.,80 (00:28,86)
Szhalombattai VUK SE

01:53.92 (00:29.,04)

MTK
01:54,16 (00:29,30)

Swansea Aquatics

01:54,18 (00:28.,94)

Egyptian Swimming Federation

01:54,22 (00:29.,87)

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

01:54 .48 (00:28,79)

Kobanya Sport Club

01:54,59 (00:29.,61)

BVSC Zuglo
01:54.,75 (00:29,88)

Szhalombattai VUK SE
01:54.88 (00:29,55)
Egyptian Swimming Federation

1:53.45

1:53.80

1:53.92

1:54.16

1:54.18

1:54.22

1:54 .48

1:54.59

1:54.75

1:54.88

1:55.30

q+03.0

q+033

q+03.5

q+03.7

q+03.7

q+03.8

R +04.C

R +04.1

+04.33

+04.46

+04.88



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

RT +0,77,50m: 00:26,12, 100m:
Urban David

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,28, 100m:
Drigédn Zoltan

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:26,99, 100m:

Holl6 Balazs

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:26,51, 100m:

Csontos Kristof

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,88, 100m:

Pulai Vince

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,33, 100m:

Bohus Richard

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,92, 100m:

Csontos Viktor

RT +0,72,50m: 00:27,11, 100m:
Simon David

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:26,67, 100m:

Ahmadreza Jalali

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,03, 100m:

Pulai Bence

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,14, 100m:

00:55,14 (00:29,02), 150m:

00:55.40 (00:29,12), 150m:

00:56,06 (00:29,07), 150m:

00:55,07 (00:28,56), 150m:

00:56,60 (00:29,72), 150m:

00:55,28 (00:28,95), 150m:

00:54,17 (00:27.25), 150m:

00:57,12 (00:30,01), 150m:

00:56,65 (00:29,98), 150m:

00:56,75 (00:29,72), 150m:

01:01,26 (00:32,12), 150m:

01:25,17 (00:30,03), 200m:

1995

01:25,82 (00:30,42), 200m:

1998

01:26,62 (00:30,56), 200m:

1999

01:25,23 (00:30,16), 200m:

1993

01:26,95 (00:30,35), 200m:

1995

01:25,57 (00:30,29), 200m:

1993

01:27,66 (00:33.,49), 200m:

1994

01:27,47 (00:30,35), 200m:

1996

01:27,22 (00:30,57), 200m:

1992

01:27,33 (00:30,58), 200m:

1991

01:30,94 (00:29,68), 200m:

01:55,30 (00:30,13)
SK Jazzmani Zatec
01:55,36 (00:29.,54)
Kobanya Sport Club
01:55 47 (00:28.,85)
Egri Usz6 Klub
01:55.57 (00:30,34)
UTE
01:56,07 (00:29,12)
Kobanya Sport Club
01:56,08 (00:30,51)
Békéscsaba Elore UK
01:57,27 (00:29,61)
UTE
01:57,57 (00:30,10)
Dunaferr DVSI
01:57,64 (00:30,42)
I.R. Iran

01:58,05 (00:30,72)

Kobanya Sport Club
01:59,51 (00:28,57)

1:55.36

1:55.47

1:55.57

1:56.07

1:56.08

1:57.27

1:57.57

1:57.64

1:58.05

1:59.51

+04.94

+05.05

+05.15

+05.65

+05.66

+06.85

+07.15

+07.22

+07.63

+09.09



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Mezei Sandor

RT +0.,75, 50m: 00:28,08, 100m:

Kalman Péter

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:28,34, 100m:

Sikharulidze Davit

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,05, 100m:

Okos Akos

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,19, 100m:

Németh Nandor

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,86, 100m:

Sprober Soma

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,16, 100m:

Brinkley James

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,06, 100m:

Horvath David

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,75, 100m:

Lorincz Adam

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:26,12, 100m:

Valach David

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,68, 100m:

Voboril Matej

00:58.29 (00:30,21), 150m:

00:59,22 (00:30,88), 150m:

00:58,73 (00:30,68), 150m:

00:59,39 (00:31,20), 150m:

00:59,10 (00:31,24), 150m:

00:59,34 (00:31,18), 150m:

01:01.41 (00:32,35), 150m:

01:00,59 (00:31,84), 150m:

00:56,41 (00:30,29), 150m:

00:58.,51 (00:30,83), 150m:

1995

01:29,31 (00:31,02), 200m:

1995

01:30,16 (00:30,94), 200m:

1994

01:29,77 (00:31,04), 200m:

1997

01:31,24 (00:31,85), 200m:

1999

01:30,66 (00:31,56), 200m:

1995

01:31,09 (00:31,75), 200m:

1993

01:33,56 (00:32,15), 200m

1996

01:33,15 (00:32,56), 200m:

1993

01:30,38 (00:33,97), 200m:

1991

01:31,59 (00:33,08), 200m:

1993

FTC

01:59.,86 (00:30.,55)

Veszprémi Egyetem UK

02:00,34 (00:30,18)

Georgian Aquatic Sports National Federation

02:00,73 (00:30,96)

BVSC Zuglo

02:01,45 (00:30.,21)
Egri Usz6 Klub
02:02,28 (00:31,62)

TFSE

02:02,87 (00:31,78)

Swansea Aquatics

:02:05,01 (00:31.45)

Kobanya Sport Club

02:05,16 (00:32,01)

Mohacsi Torna Egylet

02:05,22 (00:34.,84)

Békéscsaba Elore UK

02:05.90 (00:34,31)

KOMETA BRNO

1:59.86

2:00.34

2:00.73

2:01.45

2:02.28

2:02.87

2:05.01

2:05.16

2:05.22

2:05.90

2:13.64

+09.44

+09.92

+10.31

+11.03

+11.86

+12.45

+14.59

+14.74

+14.80

+15.48

+23.22



RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,21, 100m: 00:58,49 (00:31,28), 150m: 01:35,80 (00:37,31), 200m: 02:13,64 (00:37,84)

Event 13 - 1500m Freestyle women Preliminary
open class

1.

Novoszath Melinda 1998 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,56), 150m: 01:40,41 (00:34,51), 200m: 02:14.75 (00:34,34)

250m: 02:49,09 (00:34,34), 300m: 03:23,36 (00:34,27), 350m: 03:57,84 (00:34,48), 400m: 04:32,41 (00:34,57)

450m: 05:07,15 (00:34,74), 500m: 05:41,41 (00:34,26), 550m: 06:15,39 (00:33,98), 600m: 06:49,09 (00:33,70)

650m: 07:23,16 (00:34,07), 700m: 07:57,19 (00:34,03), 750m: 08:30,97 (00:33,78), 800m: 09:05,06 (00:34,09)

850m: 09:39,38 (00:34,32), 900m: 10:13,15 (00:33,77), 950m: 10:47 45 (00:34,30), 1000m: 11:21,72 (00:34,27)
1050m: 11:55,45 (00:33,73), 1100m: 12:29,21 (00:33,76), 1150m: 13:03,29 (00:34.,08), 1200m: 13:37,29 (00:34,00)
1250m: 14:10,86 (00:33,57), 1300m: 14:44,96 (00:34,10), 1350m: 15:18,64 (00:33,68), 1400m: 15:52,60 (00:33,96)
1450m: 16:25,80 (00:33,20), 1500m: 16:57,19 (00:31,39)

Juhasz Adel 1998 Kiskunhalasi UGYE
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:33,70), 150m: 01:39,57 (00:34,07), 200m: 02:13,74 (00:34,17)

250m: 02:48.08 (00:34,34), 300m: 03:22.,40 (00:34,32), 350m: 03:56,36 (00:33,96), 400m: 04:30.48 (00:34,12)
450m: 05:04,62 (00:34,14), 500m: 05:38,70 (00:34,08), 550m: 06:12,93 (00:34,23), 600m: 06:47,12 (00:34,19)
650m: 07:21.21 (00:34,09), 700m: 07:55,13 (00:33,92), 750m: 08:29,35 (00:34,22), 800m: 09:03.,65 (00:34,30)
850m: 09:37,73 (00:34,08), 900m: 10:12,04 (00:34,31),950m: 10:46,47 (00:34,43), 1000m: 11:20,70 (00:34,23)
1050m: 11:55,06 (00:34,36), 1100m: 12:29 34 (00:34,28), 1150m: 13:03,69 (00:34,35), 1200m: 13:38,25 (00:34,56)
1250m: 14:12,32 (00:34,07), 1300m: 14:46,23 (00:33,91), 1350m: 15:19,81 (00:33,58), 1400m: 15:53,56 (00:33,75)
1450m: 16:26,99 (00:33.43), 1500m: 16:59 48 (00:32,49)

Kapas Boglarka 1993 BVSC Zuglo

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,58, 100m: 01:07,37 (00:34,79), 150m: 01:42,15 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:17,17 (00:35,02)
250m: 02:52,08 (00:34,91), 300m: 03:27,29 (00:35,21), 350m: 04:01,93 (00:34,64), 400m: 04:36,76 (00:34,83)
450m: 05:11,92 (00:35,16), 500m: 05:46,37 (00:34,45), 550m: 06:21,13 (00:34,76), 600m: 06:55,58 (00:34 45)
650m: 07:30,53 (00:34.,95), 700m: 08:04,96 (00:34,43), 750m: 08:39,98 (00:35,02), 800m: 09:14,49 (00:34,51)
850m: 09:49,55 (00:35,06), 900m: 10:24,26 (00:34,71), 950m: 10:59,44 (00:35,18), 1000m: 11:34.45 (00:35,01)
1050m: 12:09.91 (00:35,46), 1100m: 12:44,95 (00:35,04), 1150m: 13:20,38 (00:35,43), 1200m: 13:55,40 (00:35,02)
1250m: 14:30,82 (00:35,42), 1300m: 15:06,11 (00:35,29), 1350m: 15:41,70 (00:35,59), 1400m: 16:16,99 (00:35,29)
1450m: 16:52,72 (00:35,73), 1500m: 17:27,79 (00:35,07)

Farkas Adél 1998 BVSC Zuglo

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:07,57 (00:34,73), 150m: 01:42,31 (00:34,74), 200m: 02:16.85 (00:34,54)
250m: 02:51,58 (00:34,73), 300m: 03:26,34 (00:34,76), 350m: 04:01,08 (00:34,74), 400m: 04:35,87 (00:34,79)
450m: 05:10,87 (00:35,00), 500m: 05:45,88 (00:35,01), 550m: 06:20,48 (00:34,60), 600m: 06:55,31 (00:34,83)
650m: 07:29.98 (00:34.67), 700m: 08:04,79 (00:34,81), 750m: 08:39,45 (00:34,66), 800m: 09:14,52 (00:35,07)
850m: 09:49.49 (00:34,97), 900m: 10:24,60 (00:35,11), 950m: 10:59,97 (00:35,37), 1000m: 11:35,10 (00:35,13)
1050m: 12:10,44 (00:35,34), 1100m: 12:45,99 (00:35,55), 1150m: 13:21,18 (00:35,19), 1200m: 13:56,50 (00:35,32)
1250m: 14:32,35 (00:35,85), 1300m: 15:07,94 (00:35,59), 1350m: 15:44,13 (00:36,19), 1400m: 16:19,87 (00:35,74)
1450m: 16:55,77 (00:35,90), 1500m: 17:30,69 (00:34,92)

16:57.19

16:59.48

17:27.79

17:30.69

Q 780

Q+02:

Q +30.¢

Q+33.5



Somenek Onon Kata 1997 Kobanya Sport Club
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:35,51), 200m: 02:19.61 (00:35,73)
250m: 02:54,72 (00:35,11), 300m: 03:29,97 (00:35,25), 350m: 04:05,34 (00:35,37), 400m: 04:40,50 (00:35,16)
450m: 05:15,63 (00:35,13), 500m: 05:50,88 (00:35,25), 550m: 06:26,12 (00:35,24), 600m: 07:01,44 (00:35,32)
650m: 07:36,39 (00:34,95), 700m: 08:11,36 (00:34,97), 750m: 08:46.47 (00:35,11), 800m: 09:21,76 (00:35,29)
850m: 09:57,13 (00:35,37), 900m: 10:32.48 (00:35.,35), 950m: 11:07,87 (00:35,39), 1000m: 11:43,27 (00:35,40)
1050m: 12:18.,48 (00:35,21), 1100m: 12:53,76 (00:35,28), 1150m: 13:29,00 (00:35,24), 1200m: 14:04,36 (00:35,36)
1250m: 14:39,59 (00:35,23), 1300m: 15:14,68 (00:35,09), 1350m: 15:49,75 (00:35,07), 1400m: 16:24,82 (00:35,07)
1450m: 16:59,85 (00:35,03), 1500m: 17:34,36 (00:34,51)

Lengyel Anna 1994 EuropTec ZUK

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:06,16 (00:34,19), 150m: 01:40,94 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:15.99 (00:35.05)
250m: 02:51,13 (00:35,14), 300m: 03:26,22 (00:35,09), 350m: 04:01,51 (00:35,29), 400m: 04:36,54 (00:35,03)
450m: 05:12,02 (00:35,48), 500m: 05:46,87 (00:34,85), 550m: 06:21,90 (00:35,03), 600m: 06:56,85 (00:34,95)
650m: 07:32,10 (00:35,25), 700m: 08:07,32 (00:35,22), 750m: 08:42,63 (00:35,31), 800m: 09:17,60 (00:34,97)
850m: 09:53,10 (00:35,50), 900m: 10:28.38 (00:35.,28), 950m: 11:04,15 (00:35,77), 1000m: 11:39,77 (00:35,62)
1050m: 12:15,35 (00:35,58), 1100m: 12:51,05 (00:35,70), 1150m: 13:27,13 (00:36,08), 1200m: 14:02,91 (00:35,78)
1250m: 14:38,65 (00:35,74), 1300m: 15:14,35 (00:35,70), 1350m: 15:49,95 (00:35,60), 1400m: 16:26,17 (00:36,22)
1450m: 17:01,69 (00:35,52), 1500m: 17:36,06 (00:34,37)

Busko Csenge 1999 Nyiregyhdzi Sportc.
RT +0,89, 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:07,93 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:43,06 (00:35,13), 200m: 02:18,38 (00:35,32)

250m: 02:53,25 (00:34,87), 300m: 03:28,62 (00:35,37), 350m: 04:03,65 (00:35,03), 400m: 04:39,20 (00:35,55)
450m: 05:14,33 (00:35,13), 500m: 05:49,76 (00:35.,43), 550m: 06:25,25 (00:35.,49), 600m: 07:01,00 (00:35,75)
650m: 07:36 .45 (00:35.,45), 700m: 08:12,13 (00:35,68), 750m: 08:47,78 (00:35,65), 800m: 09:23,63 (00:35,85)
850m: 09:59,08 (00:35,45), 900m: 10:35,27 (00:36,19),950m: 11:11,18 (00:35,91), 1000m: 11:47,53 (00:36,35)
1050m: 12:23,57 (00:36,04), 1100m: 12:59,88 (00:36,31), 1150m: 13:36,14 (00:36,26), 1200m: 14:12,64 (00:36,50)
1250m: 14:49 43 (00:36,79), 1300m: 15:25,65 (00:36,22), 1350m: 16:01,72 (00:36,07), 1400m: 16:37,68 (00:35,96)
1450m: 17:13,23 (00:35,55), 1500m: 17:47,93 (00:34,70)

Gyurinovics Fanni 2001 Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,59, 100m: 01:05.,65 (00:35,06), 150m: 01:41,11 (00:35 46), 200m: 02:17,36 (00:36,25)

250m: 02:53,72 (00:36,36), 300m: 03:30,79 (00:37,07), 350m: 04:06,92 (00:36,13), 400m: 04:43 25 (00:36,33)

450m: 05:19,42 (00:36,17), 500m: 05:56,13 (00:36,71), 550m: 06:33,02 (00:36,89), 600m: 07:09,70 (00:36,68)

650m: 07:46,16 (00:36,46), 700m: 08:22,73 (00:36,57), 750m: 08:59,23 (00:36,50), 800m: 09:35,15 (00:35,92)

850m: 10:11,58 (00:36,43), 900m: 10:48 34 (00:36,76), 950m: 11:24,96 (00:36,62), 1000m: 12:00,87 (00:35,91)
1050m: 12:36,56 (00:35,69), 1100m: 13:13,15 (00:36,59), 1150m: 13:49,12 (00:35,97), 1200m: 14:25,51 (00:36,39)
1250m: 15:01,30 (00:35,79), 1300m: 15:37,43 (00:36,13), 1350m: 16:13,03 (00:35,60), 1400m: 16:48,95 (00:35,92)
1450m: 17:23,94 (00:34,99), 1500m: 17:57,96 (00:34,02)

Gyurko Virag 1998 SV-Simmering
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:35,59), 150m: 01:43,86 (00:3549), 200m: 02:19,62 (00:35.,76)

250m: 02:55,02 (00:35,40), 300m: 03:30,51 (00:35,49), 350m: 04:06,01 (00:35,50), 400m: 04:42.,05 (00:36,04)
450m: 05:18,04 (00:35.,99), 500m: 05:54,62 (00:36,58), 550m: 06:30,85 (00:36,23), 600m: 07:06,85 (00:36,00)
650m: 07:43.,26 (00:36,41), 700m: 08:19,91 (00:36,65), 750m: 08:56,58 (00:36,67), 800m: 09:33,08 (00:36,50)

17:34.36

17:36.06

17:47.93

17:57.96

18:07.04

Q +37.1

Q +38.¢

Q +50.7

Q +01:(

R +01:C



850m: 10:09,53 (00:36.45), 900m: 10:46,40 (00:36,87), 950m: 11:22,99 (00:36,59), 1000m: 11:59,70 (00:36,71)
1050m: 12:36 .46 (00:36,76), 1100m: 13:13,02 (00:36,56), 1150m: 13:49,70 (00:36,68), 1200m: 14:26,73 (00:37,03)
1250m: 15:03.,49 (00:36,76), 1300m: 15:40,42 (00:36,93), 1350m: 16:17,34 (00:36,92), 1400m: 16:54,35 (00:37,01)

1450m: 17:30,75 (00:36,40), 1500m: 18:07,04 (00:36.,29)

Event 106 - 100m Breaststroke men Final

open class
1. Giorgetti Edoardo

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:28.93, 100m: 01:02,07 (00:33,14)
2.  Horvath David

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:28,69, 100m: 01:02,16 (00:33.47)
3. Financsek Gabor

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:29.,04, 100m: 01:02,51 (00:33,47)
4. Pulai Bence

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:02,71 (00:33,36)
5. Sorriso Giovanni

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:30,24, 100m: 01:03,56 (00:33,32)
6. Szollosi Martin

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:29,61, 100m: 01:03,78 (00:34,17)
7. Eldin Ahmed Mohamed Kamal

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:04,18 (00:33,96)
Smitianos Konstadinos

1989

1996

1985

1991

1992

1998

1987

1994

Event 101 - 100m Butterfly women Final

open class
1. Thomas Alys

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:27,89, 100m: 00:59,13 (00:31,24)
2. Verraszté Evelyn

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:27,85, 100m: 00:59,26 (00:31,41)
3. Szilagyi Lilidna

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:28,48, 100m: 00:59,28 (00:30,80)
3. Jakabos Zsuzsanna

1990

1989

1996

1989

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

Kobanya Sport Club

Mohacsi Torna Egylet
Kobanya Sport Club

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

Dunaferr DVSI

Egyptian Swimming Federation

AO Okeanos

Swansea Aquatics

A Jovo SC Veolia
Kobanya Sport Club

Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

1:02.07

1:02.16

1:02.51

1:02.71

1:03.56

1:03.78

1:04.18

59.13

59.26

59.28

59.28

835

+00.09

+00.44

+00.64

+01.49

+01.71

+02.11

dns.!

848

+00.13

+00.15

+00.15



Event 210 - 100m Backstroke men Semi Final

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,15, 100m: 00:59,28 (00:31,13)
Joo Séra

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,61, 100m: 01:00,48 (00:31,87)
Szokol Szonja

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 01:00,93 (00:32,67)
Gyertyanffy Sara

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:28,16, 100m: 01:01,25 (00:33,09)

Burian Katalin
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 01:01,34 (00:32,77)

open class
1. Balog Gédbor

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:26.,71, 100m: 00:54,76 (00:28.,05)
2. Bonacchi Niccolo

RT +0,56, 50m: 00:26.21, 100m: 00:54.91 (00:28.,70)
3. Kawecki Radoslaw

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:26.93, 100m: 00:55,22 (00:28.29)
4. Cseh Laszlo

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:27,00, 100m: 00:55,63 (00:28,63)
5. Foldhazi David

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27.20, 100m: 00:56,05 (00:28.85)
6. Mohamed Youssef Ahmed Abdall

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,60, 100m: 00:56,14 (00:28,54)
7. Budai Lajos

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:27,21, 100m: 00:56,38 (00:29,17)
8. Nagy Péter

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:27,56, 100m: 00:57,11 (00:29,55)
9. Kovacs Benedek

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:27,68, 100m: 00:57,39 (00:29,71)
10

Voboril Matej

1995

1998

1998

1995

1990

1994

1991

1985

1995

1998

1996

1985

1998

1993

FTC
BHSE
Vasas SC

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

Dunaferr DVSI

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

Radoslaw Kawecki

Egri Usz6 Klub

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI
Egyptian Swimming Federation
BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

Vasas SC

Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft.

KOMETA BRNO

1:00.48

1:00.93

1:01.25

1:01.34

54.76

5491

55.22

55.63

56.05

56.14

56.38

57.11

57.39

57.90

+01.35

+01.80

+02.12

+02.21

Q853

Q +00.1

Q +00.4

Q +00.£

Q+012:

Q+01.

Q +01.¢

Q+02.:

R +02.€

R +03.1



RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,20, 100m: 00:57,90 (00:29,70)

1 Jamal Chavoshifar 1990 I.R. Iran 58.39 +03.63
RT +0,64, 50m: 00:27,80, 100m: 00:58.39 (00:30,59)

12 Abouelseoud Youssef Mahmoud Moha 1994 Egyptian Swimming Federation 58.65 +03.89
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:28.03, 100m: 00:58.65 (00:30,62)

13 Youssef Ahmed Ismail Mohamed 1996 Egyptian Swimming Federation 58.92 +04.16
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:58.92 (00:30,19)

14 Szentes Bence 1996 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 59.24 +04.48
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28.84, 100m: 00:59,24 (00:30,40)

15 Németh Nandor 1999 Egri Usz6 Klub 59.85 +05.09
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29.00, 100m: 00:59.85 (00:30,85)

16

Varga Bence 2001 Gyori Usz6k KHE 1:01.63 +06.87

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:01,63 (00:31,88)

Event 211 - 100m Breaststroke women Semi Final

open class

1. Kardos Viktoria 1998 BVSC Zuglo 1:11.70 Q722
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:37,83)

2. Dzerkal Ganna 1987 Ukraine 1:12.12 Q +00.
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,12 (00:37 46)

3. Abdelfattah Mai Atef 1991 Egyptian Swimming Federation 1:12.36 Q +00.€
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:38,16)

4. Sebestyén Dalma 1997 Hullam 91 UE 1:12.60 Q+00.¢
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:12,60 (00:38,42)

5. Gyertyanffy Séra 1998 Vasas SC 1:12.63 Q+00.¢

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:33,63, 100m: 01:12,63 (00:39.,00)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Event 104 - 50m Butterfly men Final

Tolba Rowida Hesham Mohame
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:34,74, 100m: 01:13,13 (00:38,39)

Torok Eszter

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:34.40, 100m: 01:13,34 (00:38.,94)

Téth Lili

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34.40, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:39,21)

Balbaa Nermine Maher Saad
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:35,11, 100m: 01:14,17 (00:39,06)

Okos Gloria

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:35,35, 100m:

Szurovcsak Ivett

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:35,45, 100m:

Kerecsen Gerle

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:35,40, 100m:

Gyurinovics Fanni

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:34,46, 100m:

Sos Klaudia

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:35,53, 100m:

Csado Zsanett

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:36,53, 100m:

Monkhouse Tabitha

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:36,48, 100m:

open class

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

114,57 (00:39,22)

14,84 (00:39,39)

14,98 (00:39,58)

15,18 (00:40,72)

15,65 (00:40,12)

16,83 (00:40,30)

17,41 (00:40.93)

1995

1999

1995

1997

1999

1998

1998

2001

2000

1996

1995

Egyptian Swimming Federation

Budaféka XXII. SE

Egri Usz6 Klub

Egyptian Swimming Federation

BVSC Zuglo

Nyiregyhdzi Sportc.

HOD Uszo SE

Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

Egri Usz6 Klub

Szhalombattai VUK SE

Swansea Aquatics

1:13.13

1:13.34

1:13.61

1:14.17

1:14.57

1:14.84

1:14.98

1:15.18

1:15.65

1:16.83

1:17.41

Q+014

Q +01.£

Q+01

R +024

R +02.8

+03.14

+03.28

+03.48

+03.95

+05.13

+05.71



Event 209 - 100m Backstroke women Semi Final

open class
1. Joé Séra

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:03,20 (00:32,36)
2.  Buridn Katalin

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:03,73 (00:32,74)
3.  Gyorgy Réka

RT +0,64, 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:33,18)
4.  Ahmed Samiha Tarek

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:05,03 (00:33,80)
5. Koprivova Vera

RT +0.82, 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:05,07 (00:33,65)
6. Boszormenyi Bettina

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:05,08 (00:33,66)
7. llyes Laura Vanda

Cseh Laszlo
RT +0,70

Takacs Krisztian
RT +0,73

Telegdy Addm
RT +0.65

Pulai Bence
RT +0,70

Eissa Omar Ahmed Mohamed
RT +0,68

Rubacek Michal
RT +0,69

Holoda Péter
RT +0.,67

Gydrfas Bence
RT +0,67

1985

1985

1995

1991

1996

1986

1996

1993

1995

1995

1996

1998

1995

1998

2001

Egri Usz6 Klub

Dunaferr DVSI

Kobanya Sport Club

Kobanya Sport Club

Egyptian Swimming Federation
TJ ZNOIJMO

H.szoboszlé Arpad SE

Gyéori Usz6 Sportegy.

FTC

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

TFSE

Egyptian Swimming Federation
Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
BVSC Zuglo

BACSVIZ KVSC KESI

23.81

23.95

24.23

24.30

2437

24.58

24.61

24.80

1:03.20

1:03.73

1:04.49

1:05.03

1:05.07

1:05.08

1:05.22

836

+00.14

+00.42

+00.49

+00.56

+00.77

+00.80

+00.99

Q777

Q +00.5

Q+01.:

Q +01£

Q +01£

Q +01£

Q +02.(
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11

12

13

14

15

16

Event 212 - 200m Freestyle men Semi Final

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:31,98,

Pogacs Evelin

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,74,

Halmai Petra

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:31,62,

Lukécs Evelyn

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:32,38,

Bryan Charlotte

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:31,68,

Soczé Kinga

RT +0.,74, 50m: 00:32,00,

Abay Nemes Anna

RT +0.,70, 50m: 00:32,61,

Fodor Helga

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,50,

Saghy Fédra

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:32,19,

Szilvasi Gréta

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:33,07,

open class

1.

2.

BERNEK Péter

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

01:05,22 (00:33,24)

01:05,27 (00:33,53)

01:05,39 (00:33,77)

:01:05,66 (00:33,28)

01:05.,72 (00:34,04)

01:06,13 (00:34,13)

01:06,74 (00:34,13)

01:06,83 (00:34,33)

01:07,16 (00:34,97)

01:07,78 (00:34,71)

1998

1997

1997

1994

1998

1996

1999

2000

1999

1992

Szhalombattai VUK SE

Hullam 91 UE

Kobanya Sport Club

Swansea Aquatics

Szhalombattai VUK SE

Délzalai Vizmi SE

Délzalai Vizmi SE

ANK Uszoklub Pecs

Kiskunhalasi UGYE

BVSC Zuglo

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:25,47, 100m: 00:52,98 (00:27,51), 150m: 01:20,73 (00:27,75), 200m: 01:49,01 (00:28,28)

Di Giorgio Alex

1990

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

1:05.27

1:05.39

1:05.66

1:05.72

1:06.13

1:06.74

1:06.83

1:07.16

1:07.78

1:49.01

1:49.28

Q +02.(

R +02.1

R +024

+02.52

+02.93

+03.54

+03.63

+03.96

+04.58

Q819

Q +00.2
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11

12

13

14

15

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:26,12, 100m: 00:53,88 (00:27,76), 150m:

Dudas Daniel

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,95, 100m: 00:54,01 (00:28,06), 150m:

Coggi Valerio

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:25,73, 100m: 00:53,74 (00:28,01), 150m:

Mészaros Mark

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,65, 100m: 00:54,34 (00:28,69), 150m:

Elewa Omar Ahmed Khaled Mo

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:25,87, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:27,92), 150m:

Marciano Fabien

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:25,97, 100m: 00:54,35 (00:28,38), 150m:

Szabd Norbert
RT +0,67, 50m: 00:25.85, 100m: 00:54,23 (00:28,38), 150m

Cseh Laszlo

RT +0.,71, 50m: 00:26.25, 100m: 00:54,49 (00:28.,24), 150m:

Gratz Benjamin

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,26, 100m: 00:54,20 (00:27,94), 150m:

Morsy Marwan Ahmed Aly

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:26,61, 100m: 00:54,71 (00:28,10), 150m:

Mohamed Mohamed Samy

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,02, 100m: 00:54,71 (00:28,69), 150m:

Marton Richard

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:25,62, 100m: 00:54,39 (00:28,77), 150m:

Seres Edwin

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:55,00 (00:28,62), 150m:

Tennant Oliver

01:21,93 (00:28,05), 200m:

1994

01:22,50 (00:28,49), 200m:

1994

01:22,20 (00:28 ,46), 200m:

1994

01:23,34 (00:29,00), 200m:

1997

01:22,69 (00:28,90), 200m:

1993
01:23,07 (00:28.72), 200m

1996

:01:22,96 (00:28,73), 200m:

1985

01:23,31 (00:28.82), 200m:

1996

01:22,71 (00:28,51), 200m:

1995

01:23,64 (00:28,93), 200m:

1997

01:23,90 (00:29,19), 200m:

1999

01:23.,95 (00:29.56), 200m:

1995

01:23,92 (00:28,92), 200m:

1993

01:49,28 (00:27,35)

Kaposvari SI
01:50,15 (00:27,65)

Fed. Italiana Nuoto
01:50.42 (00:28,22)

Budafoka XXII. SE
01:51,31 (00:27.97)

Egyptian Swimming Federation
01:51,50 (00:28.,81)

Fed. Italiana Nuoto

:01:51,53 (00:28 46)

Kobanya Sport Club
01:51,67 (00:28,71)

Egri Usz6 Klub
01:51,69 (00:28.38)

Szhalombattai VUK SE
01:51,71 (00:29,00)

Egyptian Swimming Federation
01:52,01 (00:28.,37)

Egyptian Swimming Federation
01:52,03 (00:28,13)

Budaféka XXII. SE
01:52,26 (00:28 31)

MTK

01:52,76 (00:28.,84)

Swansea Aquatics

1:50.15

1:50.42

1:51.31

1:51.50

1:51.53

1:51.67

1:51.69

1:51.71

1:52.01

1:52.03

1:52.26

1:52.76

1:53.44

Q+01.1

Q +01.4

Q +02.:

Q +024

Q +02.:

Q +02.¢

R +02.€

R +02.7

+03.00

+03.02

+03.25

+03.75

+04.43



RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,62, 100m: 00:55,19 (00:28,57), 150m: 01:24,61 (00:29,42), 200m:

Elsayed Salem Thab Salem

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,02, 100m: 00:55,20 (00:29,18), 150m: 01:24 .48 (00:29,28), 200m:

1995

Event 103 - 200m Individual Medley women Final

open class
1. Jakabos Zsuzsanna

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,84, 100m:
2.  Gyorgy Réka

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,29, 100m:
3. Sebestyén Dalma

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:29 46, 100m:
4. Toni Carlotta

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,15, 100m:
5. Dzerkal Ganna

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,39, 100m
6. Kis Petra

RT +0,77,50m: 00:30,31, 100m:
7.  Szilvasi Gréta

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:30,84, 100m:
8. Farkas Adél

RT +0,75,50m: 00:31,21, 100m:

01:02,53 (00:33,69), 150m:

01:02,50 (00:33,21), 150m:

01:04 .46 (00:35,00), 150m:

01:04.55 (00:35.,40), 150m:

:01:06,68 (00:37,29), 150m:

01:06.,58 (00:36,27), 150m:

01:06.,54 (00:35,70), 150m:

01:06,09 (00:34,88), 150m:

1989
01:41.20 (00:38,67), 200m:

1996
01:43.51 (00:41,01), 200m:

1997
01:44,73 (00:40,27), 200m:

1992
01:44,96 (00:40.41), 200m:

1987
01:46.51 (00:39,83), 200m:

1997
01:48,71 (00:42,13), 200m:

1999
01:48.47 (00:41,93), 200m:

1998
01:49,64 (00:43.55), 200m:

01:53.44 (00:28,83)

Egyptian Swimming Federation

01:53,98 (00:29,50)

Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
02:12,44 (00:31,24)

TFSE
02:15,33 (00:31,82)

Hulldam 91 UE
02:16,70 (00:31,97)
Fed. Italiana Nuoto
02:17,65 (00:32,69)
Ukraine
02:18,28 (00:31,77)
FTC
02:21,72 (00:33,01)
Kiskunhalasi UGYE
02:21,82 (00:33,35)

BVSC Zuglo
02:22.,92 (00:33,28)

1:53.98

2:12.44

2:15.33

2:16.70

2:17.65

2:18.28

2:21.72

2:21.82

2:22.92

+04.97

864

+02.89

+04.26

+05.21

+05.84

+09.28

+09.38

+10.48



